SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

ISIN: SE0007640156

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price
5.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.42% (0.13)

SE0007640156
SHOT
Tradegate
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,051 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

5.485 EUR (600)
5.535 EUR (600)
5.51 EUR

5.51 EUR

551 EUR

5.38 EUR

5.585 EUR

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.50

5.00

4.50

4.00

=

3.50

3.00

2.50

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007640156&ID_NOTATION=326005751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e1dd5ba01f6a60635aec93b4eed0dd8946b88ab5214ab77fc3f424cfac7cada&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f63578d33df3aef7&time=1723332508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b7b3f6e7a03a96b9c6e6826d152e43239a8f1956a961c31916c33cf863ffaf&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b73e0f76640a3143&time=1723332508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6944b1f57cd19190622134c34670e723b6d8a11d7c95915e6927e5007ff3aaa&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bea41d2d7fce7a62d&time=1723332508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c4ae3edd4379cac9c3379438c9a05b6b85b50fdda110f90cafa9c820e5be1ed&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b22652f31e49d5547&time=1723332508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29964f36b4ba51236dd8b19eb3521511392cc68bc465bd6ef9c52e695e9ff70a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9698d96a13e170710&time=1723332508&tool=RSC

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

Details

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price
5.51 EUR
Difference (] 2.42% (0.13)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007640156
Symbol SHOT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,051 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.485 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 5.535 EUR (600)
Open 5.51 EUR
High 5.51 EUR
Low 5.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.38 EUR
VWAP 5.585 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.06% +57.26% +57.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.90 +1.96 +1.96
Beta 0.55 0.85 0.94
Volatility  29.93 30.23 39.72

ERSTE

Group

5.50

5.00

Jl' it

3.50

3.00

2.50

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
08/09

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

5.51 EUR

5415 EUR

63.05 SEK

5.38 EUR

62.45 SEK

5.31 EUR (0
5.54 EUR (369
5.34 EUR (343
4.40 EUR (437
5.82 EUR (2024/07/02
3.98 EUR (2024/01/05
5.82 EUR (2024/07/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.89 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 8
30.32 1,027
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326005751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326384651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147486386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321285947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010257

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
06/29

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:01 5.355 EUR 0.00

02:10 6.0720 USD 0.00

19:32 5465 EUR 0.00

08:17 5.315EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148769159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467545056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149066176

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Scandic |

Contact Details
SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP

Sveavagen 167 102 33 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 517 350 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@scandichotels.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@scandichotels.com
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